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2025 Summer Pennant Division 4 Summer Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1. Audrey Chuhan Jin
2. Aiden Han

3. Damien Nobile

4. Sullivan O'Neill

5. Tom Atkinson

6. Kym Bumroongkit
7. Jetson Wood

8. Geoff Merks

9. Christine Treacy
10.  Eddie Zheng

11.  Danny Zheng
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Team

Great Wall Powers

Great Wall Powers

Hot Shot Paddle Warriors
Hot Shot Paddle Warriors
Hot Shot Bunnies

Hot Shot Bunnies

Hot Shot Bunnies

Hot Shot Bunnies

Hot Shot Paddle Warriors
Hammond Rally Bro

Hammond Rally Bro

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

9

9

16

16

11

2

2

15

88.9%

88.9%

78.6%

64.3%

50%

50%

41.7%

25%

25%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

48

52

37

30

13

12

24

10

17

12

18

12

14

21

20

11

27

45

82.8%
75.4%
75.5%
62.5%
52%
46.2%
53.3%
28.6%
21.4%
6.9%

4.3%

Points won Points lost Points won %

612

691

491

465

231

222

436

197

118

193

258

394 60.8%
476 59.2%
342 58.9%
373 55.5%
217 51.6%
223 49.9%
379 53.5%
268 42.4%
142 45.4%
319 37.7%
517 33.3%
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