2025 Summer Pennant Division 4 Summer Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Audrey Chuhan Jin	Great Wall Powers	9	16	2	88.9%	48	10	82.8%	612	394	60.8%
2.	Aiden Han	Great Wall Powers	9	16	2	88.9%	52	17	75.4%	691	476	59.2%
3.	Damien Nobile	Hot Shot Paddle Warriors	7	11	3	78.6%	37	12	75.5%	491	342	58.9%
4.	Sullivan O'Neill	Hot Shot Paddle Warriors	7	9	5	64.3%	30	18	62.5%	465	373	55.5%
5.	Tom Atkinson	Hot Shot Bunnies	4	4	4	50%	13	12	52%	231	217	51.6%
6.	Kym Bumroongkit	Hot Shot Bunnies	4	4	4	50%	12	14	46.2%	222	223	49.9%
7.	Jetson Wood	Hot Shot Bunnies	6	5	7	41.7%	24	21	53.3%	436	379	53.5%
8.	Geoff Merks	Hot Shot Bunnies	4	2	6	25%	8	20	28.6%	197	268	42.4%
9.	Christine Treacy	Hot Shot Paddle Warriors	2	1	3	25%	3	11	21.4%	118	142	45.4%
10.	Eddie Zheng	Hammond Rally Bro	5	0	9	0%	2	27	6.9%	193	319	37.7%
11.	Danny Zheng	Hammond Rally Bro	7	0	15	0%	2	45	4.3%	258	517	33.3%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 27 Jul 2025 at 08:20:16